President : David Cave
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Name

Mr J Bowen

B Batchelor

AJ Hounsell

B Robertson

JV Byng & son

Mr & Mrs C Harvey
R Hampton

L Patterson

A Austin

J Derbyshire

M Tuck

E Jordan

L Patterson

M/M R Rann & Son
B Smith & Father

R Hampton

M/M A Dann

W & D Ward

M/M R Rann & Son
M Whitcombe

AJ Hounsell

AJ Hounsell

Wearn Bros & E Neilson

L Patterson

L Patterson

D Dodimead
D Dodimead
M Whitcombe
M/M D Cave
R Hampton
Mr & Mrs D Tolfrey
L Patterson

L Patterson

B Batchelor

J Good

H Laakvand
R Hampton

A Austin

Wearn Bros & E Neilson

E Booth

Mr & Mrs C Harvey
M/M R Rann & Son
W & D Ward

M Tuck

A J Hounsell

M/M R Rann & Son
E Mellis

H Laakvand

G Richards & son

R Hampton

M/M A Dann

M/M R Rann & Son
AJ Hounsell

Mr J Bowen

M/M V Durrant & sons

AJ Hounsell

Solent Federation

CRIEFF flown on 05/07/2024

Chairman : Dave Mitchell

ICOUNTRYWIDE CORN

10:30:0am

Total Members =80 Total Birds = 419 into Mod/fresh W/ WNW
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Birds Club

Purbrook He
Godalming
Milton
Milton
PmthPhoenix
Leigh Park
Bognor & Ch
PmthPhoenix
Godalming
Andover Pre
Godalming
Godalming
PmthPhoenix
Vectis FC
Romsey
Bognor & Ch
Godalming
Andover Pre
Vectis FC
Totton
Milton
Milton
Parade
PmthPhoenix
PmthPhoenix
Godalming
Godalming
Totton
Emsworth &
Bognor & Ch
Channel
PmthPhoenix
PmthPhoenix
Godalming
Milton
Milton
Bognor & Ch
Godalming
Parade
Gosport
Leigh Park
Vectis FC
Andover Pre
Godalming
Milton
Vectis FC
Milton
Milton
Parade
Bognor & Ch
Godalming
Vectis FC
Milton
Purbrook He
Godalming
Milton

Distance

M
397
383
399
401
399
398
407
399
385
369
383
378
399
404
389
407
379
363
404
387
399
399
389
399
399
383
383
387
399
407
398
399
399
383
400
399
407
385
389
401
398
404
363
383
399
404
402
399
398
407
379
404
399
397
382
399

Y
741
1027
1040
817
978
98
381
855
47
1062
1331
20
855
1244
1030
381
627
844
1244
1700
1040
1040
1730
855
855
1130
1130
1700
1019
381
337
855
855
1027
1084
1261
381
47
1730
411
98
1244
844
1331
1040
1244
323
1261
961
381
627
1244
1040
741
1224
1040

7
7
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Time
H M S

58
42

P w A~ DN

23
14
59
46

33
42
27
51
16
55
49
28
44
45
33
46
47
26
26
32
48

49
51
51
31
54
55

36
44

16
47
12
20
17
14
13
26
50
27
21
21

25

56.0
53.0
15.0
49.0
12.0
31.0
38.0
34.0

0.0
49.0
58.0
30.0
37.0
14.0
52.0
21.0

1.0
30.0
41.0
28.0

7.0
59.0
34.0
56.0

1.0
24.0
42.0
34.0
21.0
27.0
29.0
41.0
46.0
28.0
14.0
29.0
38.0
50.0

3.0
25.0
29.0
51.0
54.0

8.0
58.0
13.0
32.0

8.0
13.0
14.0
41.0
45.0

7.0

7.0
21.0
36.0

Ring Number

GB20A04613
GB23A68739
GB20N05466
GB21N06883
GB22V65683
GB23N39939
GB23N31137
GB22C37636
GB21D32199
GB22C68215
GB22A61399
GB22N26522
GB20X21597
GB22N40522
GB21N30687
GB22N17578
GB19E13370
GB19N20779
GB21N47063
GB23A51739
GB23A30441
GB22N06600
GB22N23538
GB23D64654
GB21X24122
GB22V23470
GB22A61612
GB23A51710
GB22C35081
GB19L20483
GB18Vv27139
GB22N78958
GB23D64637
GB21D32209
GB22A51770
GB22V27435
GB23N31162
GB20D31439
GB20N13972
GB21Vv09857
GB23N39933
GB21N47081
GB22N70139
GB22A61659
GB19N19275
GB22N40537
GB20N14691
GB21V36644
GB21NO07477
GB22Vv07419
GB20E07539
GB23N25419
GB23A30451
GB23511549
GB21N55155
GB23A30442

Col

GRZ
BLP
BLU
BLU
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BLU

g 0
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BLU
BLU
CHQ
DRK
BLU
BLP

GRZ
DKP
BLU
CHQ
CHQ
DRK
CHQ
CHQ
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BLU
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CHP
BLU
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BLU
BLP
CHQ H
CHQ C
BLU C
BLU H
CHQ C

T

Mem
Pts

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

13
12

11
10

Club Velocity
Pts
15 1460.453
14 1458.487
13 1458.331
1457.408
12 1455.335
11 1454.940
10 1423.061
1421.638
1414.717
9 1393.485
1384.138
1370.344
1368.910
8 1363.919
7 1350.100
1348.830
1346.061
1345.371
1344.736
6 1342.900
1341.839
1337.077
5 1336.477
1334.315
1334.104
1333.353
1332.564
1332.158
4 1331.046
1326.119
3 1323.587
1322.394
1322.187
1319.947
1319.805
1313.770
1313.521
1311.155
1309.741
2 1301.898
1296.206
1295.415
1287.430
1281.294
1271.831
1271.444
1269.598
1269.553
1267.932
1265.734
1258.130
1254.573
1253.358
1246.549
1244.194
1243.423



Pos

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Name

Mr J Bowen

G Willett & Son

M Moon & Son

R Hampton

A Austin

N Easton

Frank Couzens

E Figg

M/M R Rann & Son
Mr & Mrs C Harvey
R Figg

B Robertson

B Batchelor

H Laakvand

S & K Brimecome & Son

Mr B Ritchie

T & L Austin

Wearn Bros & E Neilson
C Vincent

A Austin

Pip Hughes

M/M V Durrant & sons
E Jordan

G Hunt

S Edmonds

A Austin

M Whitcombe

B Johns and Son loft 2
B Johns and Son loft 2
M Johnson

M Tuck

M Tuck

B Simmons

R Figg

E Figg

Mr J Bowen

Stewart Reed

C & J Daniels

C Vincent

M Whitcombe

M/M V Durrant & sons
P A Woods

M/M Smith & gson

D Mitchell

Mr B Ritchie

Mr M P Morter

D Mitchell

Mr M P Morter

Mr J Bowen

G Lawrence

Mr B Ritchie

S Vaizey

S Vaizey

M Webb

K & L Cleife

Mr B Ritchie

P A Woods

J Wilson

G Lawrence

Mr L Severe

Birds Club
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Purbrook He
Milton
Parade
Bognor & Ch
Godalming
Leigh Park
Purbrook He
Godalming
Vectis FC
Leigh Park
Godalming
Milton
Godalming
Milton
Channel
Bognor & Ch
Milton
Parade
Romsey
Godalming
Emsworth &
Godalming
Godalming
Emsworth &
Meon Valley
Godalming
Totton
Parade
Parade
Milton
Godalming
Godalming
PmthPhoenix
Godalming
Godalming
Purbrook He
Emsworth &
Gosport
Romsey
Totton
Godalming
Gosport
Godalming
Meon Valley
Bognor & Ch
Bognor & Ch
PmthPhoenix
Bognor & Ch
Purbrook He
PmthPhoenix
Bognor & Ch
Gosport
Gosport
Purbrook He
Channel
Bognor & Ch
Gosport
PmthPhoenix
PmthPhoenix
Bognor & Ch

Distance

M
397
398
399
407
385
398
399
383
404
398
383
401
383
399
398
406
401
389
386
385
400
382
378
399
399
385
387
399
399
402
383
383
399
383
383
397
398
400
386
387
382
400
378
397
406
392
397
392
397
400
406
397
397
398
398
406
400
399
400
403

Y
741
367

1068
381
47
1464
101
1119
1244
98
1443
817
1027
1261
6
1116
835
1730
37
47
1313
1224
20
1719
298
47
1700
598
598
213
1331
1331
523
1443
1119
741
1341
747
37
1700
1224
1653
380
1298
1116
1492
1298
1492
741
419
1116
995
995
186
685
1116
1653
1037
419
490
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Time
H M S

22
24
26
37

7
27
30
10
40
32
16
43
22
46
53

9

2
45
39
42

6
39
34

9
11
50
56
15
17
23

0

3
33
18
25
50
53
58
42
56
52
34

22
42
52
45

22
41
42
11
20
37
39
12
33
11
28

32.0

3.0
17.0
35.0
40.0
23.0
27.0
26.0
44.0
52.0
28.0
54.0
40.0
49.0
29.0

8.0

2.0

8.0
59.0
20.0
17.0
12.0
34.0
56.0
17.0
58.0
32.0
13.0

0.0
39.0
52.0
41.0
53.0
54.0
35.0
49.0

8.0

5.0
21.0
30.0
21.0
19.0
57.0

5.0
26.0
59.0
31.0
54.0
37.0
11.0

1.0
43.0
24.0
21.0
39.0

6.0
20.0

1.0
48.0
47.0

Ring Number

GB22N25687
GB23N08972
GB23A30877
GB23Vv01408
GB20D31433
GB23S11654
GB22A05963
GB21N41526
GB20N34840
GB22N45057
GB23A68990
GB18784579
GB21D32428
GB21N43691
GB16A38467
GB21Vv86944
GB23Z35805
GB20N13836
GB22D80553
GB18N42592
GB22E08606
GB22N15524
GB19N23301
NWHU22D0677
GB21X24064
GB20D31440
GB22N60995
GB23Vv89225
GB23N44889
GB22N27919
GB22Vv23724
GB22A61654
GB23Vv84393
GB22A61452
GB23A68814
GB20A04611
GB21N59905
GB21R18211
GB22C13542
GB23A51726
GB22B03122
GB22N51972
GB22A61401
GB20N13630
GB20Vv78901
GB21N64616
GB20N13632
GB21N64603
GB23511533
GB21X24187
GB23Vv22532
GB22Vv03482
GB20V26986
GB23703841
GB20P13210
GB21Vv86887
GB22N51960
GB20N74179
GB18Vv65707
GB21V62565

Col

DRK C
CHQ C
BWF H
CHQ H
CWF H
BLP H
CHQ C
DRK C
CHQH
BLU H
CHP
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BLP
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CHQ
CHQ
BLU
BLU
DRK
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@)
I
O

BLU
BLU

[elNe}
I I
O O

BLU
BLU

w)}
py
A

CHP

GRZ
BLU
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CWF
CWF
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Mem Club
Pts Pts
1

£0.00

Velocity

1243.410
1242.526
1241971
1240.862
1237.337
1237.160
1231.206
1226.668
1226.525
1222.934
1213.951
1210.099
1199.837
1198.844
1180.296
1174.909
1173.681
1173.015
1171.410
1163.677
1163.343
1162.888
1157.918
1154.156
1149.285
1146.677
1144.647
1142.423
1139.121
1134.824
1124.063
1118.818
1108.663
1091.490
1079.311
1074.741
1074.544
1070.909
1057.675
1040.091
1032.489
1016.328

995.082

970.783

963.960

906.195

906.150

837.162

827.162

817.018

812.330

792.682

767.735

761.305

747.790

675.740

646.004

631.866

611.581

607.273




Pos Name Birds Club Distance Time Ring Number Col Mem Club Velocity
M Y H M S Pts Pts
Comments
Objections to the Secretary within 14 days of result publication
Secretary: Lee Patterson

result compiled by Mysoft 07831 455264 www.mysoft.co.uk mysoft@btinternet.com "Number 1in customised programs"



